24.05.2021

Stage Results - Classic

Place
1
2
3

Name No.

Staszczyk, Bartosz
Zgutka, Maciej
KRAUZE, Marek

Stage Results - Open

Place

0N LNk~ W~

\O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Name No.

Czauderna, Stawomir
Wojcieszek, Marcin
ZAKRZEWSKI, Bartosz
BUSZKIEWICZ, Lechostaw
Dabrowski, Juliusz
Brzostowski, Kamil
FILIPIAK, Remigiusz
Radulski, Marek
Skrajny, Antoni
NOWAK, Maciej
Chojnowski, Lukasz
Kotowca, Krzysztof
CHOJNOWSKI, Dawid
Bielinski , Jarek
Ficnerski, Artur
Kloniwski, Artur
Klonowski, Artur

Stage Results - PCC

Place

N BN W~

Name No.

Popiotek, Grzegorz
Jazwinski, Arkadiusz
Dembinski, Arkadiusz
Tomczak, Andrzej
ZAWADA, Krzysztof
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Min
Min
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Min
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Min
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Points
112
108

99

Points
124
109
118
112
120
107
112
115
113
109
112
116
123

86
105
0

0

Points
118
112
114
110
118

Pen
30
10

Pen

Pen
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Time
29.93
25.80
37.30

Time
15.83
14.28
17.19
16.50
17.20
14.15
17.14
17.72
17.42
20.86
24.46
26.55
32.86
16.43
37.85

0.00

0.00

Time
14.00
13.70
14.70
14.29
15.82

Hit Factor
3.7421
3.0233
2.3861

Hit Factor
7.8332
7.6331
6.8645
6.7879
6.3953
6.1484
59510
5.9255
5.9127
4.7459
4.5789
4.3691
3.7432
2.7998
2.5099
0.0000
0.0000

Hit Factor
8.4286
8.1752
7.7551
7.6977
7.4589

Stage Pts
130.0000
105.0284

82.8921

Stage Pts
130.0000
126.6779
113.9223
112.6514
106.1370
102.0388

98.7625
98.3395
98.1277
78.7632
75.9913
72.5097
62.1212
46.4647
41.6543

0.0000

0.0000

Stage Pts
130.0000
126.0918
119.6126
118.7271
115.0442

Stage %
100.00 %
80.79 %
63.76 %

Stage %
100.00 %
97.44 %
87.63 %
86.65 %
81.64 %
78.49 %
75.97 %
75.65 %
75.48 %
60.59 %
58.45 %
55.78 %
47.79 %
35.74 %
32.04 %
0.00 %
0.00 %

Stage %
100.00 %
96.99 %
92.01 %
91.33 %
88.50 %
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6

7

8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Hoppe, Przemystaw
Swierzbinski, Kamil
WLOCZEWSKI, Mateusz
Szymanski, Pawet
Szymankiewicz, Michat
Topolski, Bogustaw
Bielinski , Jarek
Kopania, Pawet
KANIEWSKI, Andrzej
Kalinowski, Kamil
GOLAB, Tadeusz
Matyszka, Robert
JARZABEK, Maciej
Swierzbinski, Kamil

Stage Results - Production

Place

03N LNk~ W~

\O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
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Name

Ajmocki, Jakub
Wisniewski, Maciej
Nowacki, Krzysztof
Mirzwa, Kamil
Cwikowski, Hubert
Nowakowski, Rafat
Rolak, Krzysztof
Sieczka, Adam
Gardian, Michat
Kaminski, Bogustaw
Guzy, Jakub
Usinski, Kacper
Wozniak, Rafat
MLOCHOWSKI, Rafat
Mokwinski, Tomasz
Skorupka, Bogdan
Markiewicz, Tomasz
Bilon, Piotr

Horna, Pawet
Bojanowski, Piotr

No.
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114
112
108
108
110
113
118
120
105
104
112
96
0

0

Points
118
114
116
116
114
113
112
110
111
112
110
110
106

99
118
110
114

96
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108
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15.92
15.83
15.30
15.72
16.62
16.05
18.76
19.69
16.68
18.61
23.30
16.73

0.00

0.00

Time
18.58
18.21
18.73
19.05
21.07
19.24
21.06
20.76
19.72
21.91
21.71
21.79
21.33
18.14
24.24
22.92
23.84
20.34
22.10
19.44

7.1608
7.0752
7.0588
6.8702
6.6185
6.4174
6.2900
6.0945
5.6954
5.5884
4.8069
4.5427
0.0000
0.0000

Hit Factor
6.3509
6.2603
6.1933
6.0892
5.4105
5.3534
5.3181
5.2987
5.1217
5.1118
5.0668
5.0482
4.9695
4.9063
4.8680
4.7993
4.7819
47198
4.6154
4.5267

110.4463
109.1256
108.8734
105.9645
102.0824
98.9809
97.0149
93.9994
87.8450
86.1939
74.1398
70.0660
0.0000
0.0000

Stage Pts
130.0000
128.1451
126.7731
124.6436
110.7509
109.5820
108.8596
108.4607
104.8387
104.6364
103.7146
103.3338
101.7237
100.4291

99.6452
98.2393
97.8826
96.6112
94.4746
92.6602

84.96 %
83.94 %
83.75 %
81.51 %
78.52 %
76.14 %
74.63 %
72.31 %
67.57 %
66.30 %
57.03 %
53.90 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

Stage %
100.00 %
98.57 %
97.52 %
95.88 %
85.19 %
84.29 %
83.74 %
83.43 %
80.65 %
80.49 %
79.78 %
79.49 %
78.25 %
77.25 %
76.65 %
75.57 %
75.29 %
74.32 %
72.67 %
71.28 %
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
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Kaczmarczyk, Sebastian
Zionkowski, Cezary
Bociek, Adam
Kossakowski, Adam
Lazurek, Marcin
Podgorski, Mariusz
Wojtasik, Stawomir
Kotowicz, Sebastian
Kolodziejek, Marek
Polanski, Artur
Jama, Michat
Putkowski, Rafat
Rucinski, Adam
Bolka, Michat
Mazurek, Piotr
Potocki, Karol

Goik, Mateusz
Betlej, Remigiusz
Maciag, Piotr
Markowski, L.ukasz
Skoneczny , Janusz
Batszynski, Grzegorz
BORKOWSKI, Lukasz
Kucharski, Artur
Batuszynski, Piotr

Gozdawa-Gotebiowski, Maciej

Mrozowski, Pawel
Kos, Michat

Jaskot, Jacek
Stefaniuk, Jacek
Kosk, Krzysztof
Waleczko, Marcin
Pietrzak, Michat
Sieczka, Karol
Kaczynski, Krzysztof
Bryniak, Dariusz
Potonski, Krzysztof

IPSC L1 PISTOLET/PCC 22/23.05.2021 - Tor 9 : 2021-05-22
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Min
Min
Min
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Min
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Min
Min
Min
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100
104
106
107
108
106
104
110
98
106
106
113
117
100
99
97
98
99
104
104
101
112
102
102
96
100
104
97
103
96
94
102
98
87
99
89
99

20
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17.79
23.74
24.33
22.45
25.67
25.46
25.35
27.15
24.35
26.55
26.82
26.14
27.49
20.63
23.39
23.33
21.38
19.05
29.44
29.72
26.26
33.13
18.46
30.39
29.07
25.26
34.53
29.11
31.36
25.70
32.05
29.19
27.79
20.96
26.22
30.16
34.31

4.4969
4.3808
4.3568
4.3207
4.2072
4.1634
4.1026
4.0516
4.0246
3.9925
3.9523
3.9403
3.8923
3.8778
3.8050
3.7291
3.6483
3.6220
3.5326
3.4993
3.4653
3.3806
3.3586
3.3564
3.3024
3.1671
3.0119
2.9887
2.9656
2.9572
2.9329
2.8092
2.8068
2.7195
2.6316
2.6194
2.5940

92.0494
89.6726
89.1807
88.4428
86.1202
85.2225
83.9774
82.9335
82.3823
81.7238
80.9010
80.6564
79.6739
79.3776
77.8873
76.3329
74.6782
74.1415
72.3107
71.6294
70.9339
69.1996
68.7491
68.7031
67.5979
64.8282
61.6515
61.1764
60.7035
60.5323
60.0353
57.5025
57.4531
55.6661
53.8671
53.6170
53.0978

70.81 %
68.98 %
68.60 %
68.03 %
66.25 %
65.56 %
64.60 %
63.79 %
63.37 %
62.86 %
62.23 %
62.04 %
61.29 %
61.06 %
59.91 %
58.72%
57.44 %
57.03 %
55.62 %
55.10 %
54.56 %
53.23 %
52.88 %
52.85%
52.00 %
49.87 %
47.42 %
47.06 %
46.70 %
46.56 %
46.18 %
44.23 %
44.19 %
42.82 %
41.44 %
41.24 %
40.84 %
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58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Turlej, Adam
Bohdanowicz, Zbigniew
Brodowicz, Jarostaw
Zbikowski, Piotr
Kowalewski, Maciej
Gotebiak, Blazej
Majewski, Arkadiusz
Wasikowski, Lukasz
Dawiduk, Pawet

Razik, Arkadiusz
Gajowniczek, Pawet
Godowski, Piotr
Jackowski, Piotr
Kubicz, Zbigniew
Matracki, Andrze;j
Mazurek, Piotr

Rolak, Krzysztof
Skrzypczyk, Krzysstof
(DQ) Swiatkowska-Mrozowska, Irena

Stage Results - Production Optics

Place

0O 3N L B~ WIN R~

O

10
11
12
13
14
15

Name

Balinski, Stawomir
Dembinski, Arkadiusz
FRANKOW, Maksymilian
Ciosek, Lukasz
Lipinski, Mariusz
Sobczuk, Jan
Hotubowski, Tomasz
Redek, Pawet
Jakobczak, Kamil
Ostrzycki, Jacek
Wilczynski, Artur

LIS, Krzysztof
Grabowski, Jaroslaw
KUZNAR, Przemystaw
Zarzecki, Artur
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No.
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Div
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Min
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
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Min

104
97
103
89
89
90
91
98
100
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S OO O OO OO

Points
118
108
120
110
107
122
111
106
120

98
100
100
103
115
105

20
10
10
30
30
20
30
20
20

D
S
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32.88
34.90
38.00
24.47
24.84
31.44
27.89
39.76
49.15
48.34
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Time
17.97
16.80
19.25
18.24
16.57
21.10
17.59
19.45
22.25
18.95
20.00
20.58
19.75
24.68
22.82

2.5547
2.4928
2.4474
24111
2.3752
2.2265
2.1872
1.9618
1.6277
0.4551
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Hit Factor
6.5665
6.4286
6.2338
6.0307
5.8540
5.7820
5.7419
5.4499
5.3933
5.1715
5.0000
4.8591
4.7089
4.2545
4.1630

52.2943
51.0271
50.0964
49.3543
48.6192
45.5746
44.7701
40.1564
33.3176
9.3159
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Stage Pts
130.0000
127.2694
123.4127
119.3926
115.8934
114.4687
113.6750
107.8936
106.7728
102.3826

98.9873
96.1976
93.2235
84.2274
82.4171

40.23 %
39.25 %
38.54 %
37.96 %
37.40 %
35.06 %
34.44 %
30.89 %
25.63 %
7.17 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %

Stage %
100.00 %
97.90 %
94.93 %
91.84 %
89.15 %
88.05 %
87.44 %
83.00 %
82.13 %
78.76 %
76.14 %
74.00 %
71.71 %
64.79 %
63.40 %
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16
17
18

Minkowski, Adam
Czekala, Tomasz
Kobos, Krzysztof

Stage Results - Standard

Place
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Name
KORONKIEWICZ, Michat
Szczesny, Bartosz
HOCZYK, Andrzej
Markowski, Robert

CIAS, Mikotaj

Grzegorek, Seweryn
Wolinski, Emil
Stodkowski-Struzik, Przemystaw
Sauter, Marcin
Weglarczyk, Mariusz
Michalik, Krzysztof
Swiderski, Bartosz
Zajaczkowski, Krzysztof
Blazejewicz, Lukasz
Waniotka, Marcin
Waslicki, Karol

NOGA, Tadeusz

Tanski, Tomasz
Szymanek, Sonia
MURZYDLO, Matgorzata
Oginski, Piotr
KRUPINSKI, Aleksander
Husiatynski, Andrzej
Ostrowski, Michat
Wrzesien-Ostrowska, Magdalena
SZCZESNA, Anna
Cwirko, Dawid

Burzec, Wiestaw

Pietrow, Kamil

Kret, Michat

Walczuk, Jan

No.
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98
81
59

Points
114
114
120
116
118
116
112
106
112
102
110
122
105
107
116
104
118

96
111
110
114
108
102

98
101
114

95

92
102

93
105

20
140
150

Pen

—_

[a—
=Neleleolcelchehel=haoho=E=-heBoRehehe2 " hehe ool le ool =

—_ —_ —_— —

—_

—_
o O

26.45
11.04
25.35

Time
14.66
17.09
18.43
17.99
18.96
18.80
16.61
18.60
19.93
18.66
18.43
22.57
17.60
18.18
22.19
19.93
25.28
21.09
22.26
24.44
25.40
24.73
23.43
22.61
22.52
28.38
21.76
23.70
26.37
22.32
26.91

2.9490
0.0000
0.0000

Hit Factor
7.7763
6.6706
6.5111
6.4480
6.2236
6.1702
6.1409
5.6989
5.6197
5.4662
5.4259
5.4054
5.3977
5.3355
5.2276
5.2183
4.6677
4.5519
4.5373
4.5008
4.4882
4.3672
4.3534
4.3344
4.0409
4.0169
3.9062
3.8819
3.8680
3.7186
3.5303

58.3819
0.0000
0.0000

Stage Pts
130.0000
111.5155
108.8500
107.7952
104.0438
103.1508
102.6604

95.2720
93.9471
91.3821
90.7083
90.3651
90.2367
89.1970
87.3923
87.2366
78.0328
76.0969
75.8523
75.2426
75.0315
73.0083
72.7780
72.4599
67.5531
67.1529
65.3029
64.8951
64.6640
62.1665
59.0177

4491 %
0.00 %
0.00 %

Stage %
100.00 %
85.78 %
83.73 %
82.92 %
80.03 %
79.35%
78.97 %
73.29 %
72.27 %
70.29 %
69.78 %
69.51 %
69.41 %
68.61 %
67.22 %
67.11 %
60.03 %
58.54 %
58.35 %
57.88 %
57.72 %
56.16 %
55.98 %
55.74 %
51.96 %
51.66 %
50.23 %
49.92 %
49.74 %
47.82 %
45.40 %
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
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Ostrowski, Pawet
DUDZINSKI, Marcin
Kumorek, Adam
Chojnowski, Kamil
Jarco, Barbara
Stotwinski, Michat
Pietrow, Paulina
Similak, Kamil
Ajmocka, Malgorzata
Burzec, Krzysztof
Prokop, Katarzyna
Luczakowski, Krzysztof
Bochenska, Aneta
(DQ) BURY , Dawid
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min

112
97
106
99
105
86
93
91
77
0

0

0
10

0
30
20
30
10
20
30
30
50

0

0

0

380

35.04
22.54
30.33
25.54
40.74
28.36
28.29
28.26
29.88

0.00

0.00

0.00
13.24

3.1963
2.9725
2.8355
2.7016
2.3319
2.3272
2.2269
2.1585
0.9036
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

53.4351
49.6928
47.4022
45.1649
38.9830
38.9054
37.2289
36.0853
15.1062
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

41.10 %
38.23 %
36.46 %
34.74 %
29.99 %
29.93 %
28.64 %
27.76 %
11.62 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
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